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199708080002
51101

08/08/1997
11:20:33

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARHEINE,
RICHARD L

199705070001
42901

05/07/1997
01:46:21

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE REED, WILLIE
BELL

Sec:19
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199705070001
42901

05/07/1997
01:46:21

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantee MORTGAGE REED, WILLIE
BELL

3 49 Book:3 Pg:49

199708080002
51021

08/08/1997
11:20:25

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
JAMES R

199708080002
51041

08/08/1997
11:20:27

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LYLE, JOYCE
T

199708080002
51061

08/08/1997
11:20:29

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARHEINE,
RICHARD L

199708080002
51051

08/08/1997
11:20:28

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORGAN,
RICKIE E

199708080002
51071

08/08/1997
11:20:30

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TORORICI,
JENNIFER M

199708080002
51091

08/08/1997
11:20:32

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OLIVER,
MARILYN

199709020002
79431

09/02/1997
11:29:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARNETT,
SARAH L


