ALABAMA INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199708080002 51101	08/08/1997 11:20:33	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARHEINE, RICHARD L						
199705070001 42901	05/07/1997 01:46:21	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REED, WILLIE BELL						Sec:19 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE
199705070001 42901	05/07/1997 01:46:21	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REED, WILLIE BELL			3	49		Book:3 Pg:49
199708080002 51021	08/08/1997 11:20:25	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, JAMES R						
199708080002 51041	08/08/1997 11:20:27	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LYLE, JOYCE T						
199708080002 51061	08/08/1997 11:20:29	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARHEINE, RICHARD L						
199708080002 51051	08/08/1997 11:20:28	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORGAN, RICKIE E						
199708080002 51071	08/08/1997 11:20:30	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TORORICI, JENNIFER M						
199708080002 51091	08/08/1997 11:20:32	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OLIVER, MARILYN						
199709020002 79431	09/02/1997 11:29:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARNETT, SARAH L						